
2021

Month  Program Description Speaker Name

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Foreign Exchange Mathew Hollenstein-Citi

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Risk - The 4 Letter Word Cole Augustine-Galactic Trade Consultants

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Content Digitation Cindi Jackson - FIS Global

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Transitioning from a Batch World to a Real-Time Payments World Matt Mullins - PNC

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 New Trends-Possibilities to Ponder
Linda Patterson-Patterson & Assoc.

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Special Purpose Acquisition Companies Jon Crumley - Price Waterhouse Coopers

July Summer Break n/a

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Fraud Insurance Brien O'Conner-Bia.insurance

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Update on Treasury Management Services Todd Martin and Yobany Mayen

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Economic Update in a COVID World
William Chittenden

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 ACH Update from ePay Resources
Tracy Merritt

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Annual Business Meetings n/a


